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2025 Engagement Group

Borgatti, Melinda D
Contact 508-332-8479.............

Chair
Majestic Realty Group
38 Sisson Road, Suite 303
Harwich Port, MA 02646
E-mail: melinda@majesticrealtycapecod.com

Andrea, James
Contact 339-933-2972.............

Member
Wood Real Estate, Inc.
278 Main St
Hyannis, MA 02601
E-mail: jandrea.woodrealestate@gmail.com

Baran, Catherine
Member
BHHS Robert Paul Properties
867 Main Street
Osterville, MA 02655
E-mail: cbaran@robertpaul.com

Bloxson, Norma
Contact 508-331-8675.............

Member
Kinlin Grover Compass
133 Route 6A
Sandwich, MA 02563
E-mail: norma.bloxson@compass.com

Costa, Tara M
Contact 508-284-3528.............

Member
Today Real Estate
299 Cotuit Road
Sandwich, MA 02563-2428
E-mail: tcosta@todayrealestate.com

Davis, Wendy R
Contact 774-559-3406.............

Member
William Raveis RE & Home Serv.
37 Cross Street
Chatham, MA 02633-2206
E-mail: Wendy.Davis@Raveis.com

Gazal Santos, Kimberly A
Contact 508-566-7131.............

Member
Property Cape Cod
627 South Main Street
Centerville, MA 02632
E-mail: kim@propertycapecod.com

Harrington, Cynthia
Contact 508-776-8181.............

Member
BHHS Robert Paul Properties
499 Main Street
Chatham, MA 02633
E-mail: charrington@robertpaul.com

Houde, Keralyn
Contact 603-249-8999.............

Member
Lamacchia Realty, Inc.
703 Main Street
Falmouth, MA 02540
E-mail: khoude@lamacchiarealty.com

Joaquim, Goretti
Contact 617-283-7677.............

Member
MassHousing
10 Melissa Lynn Dr
Dartmouth, MA 02747
E-mail: GJoaquim@masshousing.com

Lilly, Kristina
Contact 508-280-5728.............

Member
Property Cape Cod
627 South Main Street
Centerville, MA 02632
E-mail: Tia@PropertyCapeCod.com

Lopes, Brittany
Contact 508-332-8083.............

Member
Coastal Point Properties, LLC
100 Independence Drive Suite 7
Hyannis, MA 02601
E-mail: Brittany@coastalpointproperties.com

Lowe, Daphne
Contact 802-779-1605.............

Member
Gibson Sotheby’s Int’l Realty
6 Route 6A
Orleans, MA 02653
E-mail: daphne.lowe@gibsonsir.com

Malone, Helen
Contact 703-785-6644.............

Member
William Raveis RE & Home Serv
PO Box 628
Harwich Port, MA 02646
E-mail: helen.malone@raveis.com

O’Connell, Ryan
Contact 508-760-4626.............

Member
RogersGray
20 Independence Drive
Hyannis, MA 02601
E-mail: ryan.oconnell@rogersgray.com

Peto, Jennifer D
Contact 774-216-1512.............

Member
Today Real Estate
487 Station Ave
South Yarmouth, MA 02664-1218
E-mail: jpeto@todayrealestate.com

Phillips, Leda
Contact 774-229-6849.............

Member
LAER Realty Partners
411 MA-28
West Yarmouth, MA 02673
E-mail: LedaPhillips@LAERRealty.com

Politi, Mary Ann
Contact 845-913-5510.............

Member
William Raveis RE & Home Serv.
923 Route 6A, Unit BB/CC
Yarmouth Port, MA 02675
E-mail: Maryann.politi@Raveis.com

Ruggiero, Ronald
Contact 781-799-4961.............

Member
William Raveis RE & Home Serv
PO Box 628
Harwich Port, MA 02646
E-mail: ron.ruggiero@raveis.com

Schaffer, Jennifer Y
Contact 203-710-1622.............

Member
William Raveis RE & Home Serv.
923 Route 6A, Unit BB/CC
Yarmouth Port, MA 02675
E-mail: jennifer.schaffer@raveis.com

Turgeon, Nancy
Contact 508-941-3427.............

Member
Keller Williams Realty
1600 Falmouth Rd, Suite 2
Centerville, MA 02632
E-mail: nancyturgeon@kw.com

Wasser, Susan
Member
EXIT Cape Realty
4527 Falmouth Road
Cotuit, MA 02635
E-mail: swasser@ExitCapeRealty.com

Winslow, Susan E
Contact 508-776-7002.............

Member
Gibson Sotheby’s Int’l Realty
6 Route 6A
Orleans, MA 02653
E-mail: susan.winslow@gibsonsir.com


